xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
CABINET LIGHT
Slimline under cupboard light
Features:
Ideal for retro-fit of existing T4 and T5 fixtures
Available in 5 different lengths
Full set of connectors and accessories supplied
Slimline profile for discreet installation
Extruded plastic body
LED SMD modules array
30,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
Construction:
Up to 113 lumens per watt efficacy
xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
CABINET LIGHT
Slimline under cupboard light
Order Codes All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code Description Lumens(lm) Total Power(W) Efficacy(lm/W) Weight(Kg)
XCUCL3WW 3W Cabinet Light - 3000K 300 3 100 0.25
XCUCL3NW 3W Cabinet Light - 4000K 300 3 100 0.25
XCUCL5WW 5W Cabinet Light - 3000K 500 5 100 0.29
XCUCL5NW 5W Cabinet Light - 4000K 500 5 100 0.29
XCUCL8WW 8W Cabinet Light - 3000K 800 8 100 0.32
XCUCL8NW 8W Cabinet Light - 4000K 900 8 113 0.32
XCUCL14WW 14W Cabinet Light - 3000K 1400 14 100 0.48
XCUCL14NW 14W Cabinet Light - 4000K 1500 14 107 0.48
XCUCL16WW 16W Cabinet Light - 3000K 1600 16 100 0.60
XCUCL16NW 16W Cabinet Light - 4000K 1800 16 113 0.60
Dimensions All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code A B C
XCUCL3WW 222 23 37
XCUCL3NW 222 23 37
XCUCL5WW 296 23 37
XCUCL5NW 296 23 37
XCUCL8WW 525 23 37
XCUCL8NW 525 23 37
XCUCL14WW 857 23 37
XCUCL14NW 857 23 37
XCUCL16WW 1157 23 37
XCUCL16NW 1157 23 37
xcite Sales Centre.
Tel: 01527 517777
Fax: 01527 517666
e-mail: sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
xcite Technical.
Tel: 01952 292441
Fax: 01952 292155